TIDEWATER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Academic Plans with CIP Codes

AA - Associate of Arts
AS - Associate of Science
AAA - Associate of Applied Arts

AFA - Associate of Fine Arts

AAS - Associate of Applied Science

CERT - Certificate

CSC - Career Studies Certificate

Academic Plan Code Program Level

640 AAS
203 AAS
202 CERT
221-203-03 CSC
221-248-05 CSC
221-636-61 CSC
221-298-07 CSC
298-05 AAS
298 AAS
903 CERT
221-640-01 CSC
221-520-17 CSC
221-909-62 CSC
221-909-03 CSC
221-909-02 CSC
221-909-45 CSC
221-909-01 CSC
221-909-06 CSC
909 AAS
221-952-70 CSC
213-01 AS
213 AS
221-242-01 CSC
221-597-05 CSC
221-636-04 CSC
915 AAS
221-279-03 CSC

Academic Plan Name
ASL-English Interpretation
Accounting

Accounting Specialist
Accounting Technician
Acquisition and Procurement
Admin Programs/Young Childre
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Support Tech
Air Cond. and Refrigeration
American Sign Language
Associate Designer

Auto Parts Mangement Trainee
Auto Service & Parts Spec
Automotive Chassis Systems
Automotive Electronics
Automotive Engine Performance
Automotive Powertrains
Automotive Technology

Basic Metal & Plastic Mach Op
Business Adm International
Business Administration
Catering

Ceramics

Child Development

Civil Engineering Technology

Class B Truck Driving

CIP Code
16.1603
52.0399
52.0399
52.0399
52.0299
19.0709
52.0499
52.0499
52.0499
47.0201
16.1603
50.0408
47.0604
47.0604
47.0604
47.0604
47.0604
47.0604
47.0604
48.0599
52.0201
52.0201
12.0500
50.9999
19.0709
15.0201
49.0299



221-242-02
221-299-50
221-909-11
221-909-12
729-01

727

729
221-172-02
221-938-02
221-917-01
400

400-03
221-146-10
242
221-251-19
221-212-76
221-732-09
221-920-52
221-299-11
109
221-920-02
221-920-62
221-920-20
790
221-146-03
221-146-05
636

632
221-629-03
221-285-74
221-285-78
841
221-706-01
942
221-706-03

Classical Cooking

Cloud Computing

Collision Repair Tech NonStruc
Collision Repair Tech Refinish
Comp Aided Drafting & Design
Comp-Aid Draft and Design Tech
Comp-Aid Draft and Design Tech
Computed Tomography
Computer Numerical Controls Op
Construction Project Mgmt
Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice - Public Law
Critical Care

Culinary Arts

Customer Service

Customer Service and Sales
Cyber Security

DSL Med/Heavy Truck Srvc Tech
Database Specialist

Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Diesel Engine Technician

Diesel Ind Machine Repair
Diesel Marine Technician

Diesel Technology

EMT - Intermediate

EMT - Paramedic

Early Childhood Development
Early Childhood Instruction
Educational Support Specialist
Elect Hith Rcrds Systm Csiltg
Elect HIth Rcrds Systm Engr
Electrical Technology

Electrical Wiring

Electrical Wiring

Electrical Wiring for Techs

12.0500
11.0101
47.0604
47.0604
15.1302
15.1302
15.1302
51.0911
47.0105
46.0000
43.0103
43.0103
51.0904
12.0500
52.0299
52.0299
15.0303
47.0605
11.0101
51.0910
47.0605
51.1599
47.0605
47.0605
51.0904
51.0904
19.0709
19.0709
13.1501
51.0707
51.0706
46.0302
46.0302
46.0302
46.0302



943

981

146

831

966
221-267-01
775-03
221-706-30
221-212-11
221-427-05
427

775-02
221-241-64
221-405-43
400-01

155

695

699

699-53
221-719-71
221-719-72
221-480-08
514

514-01
514-04
221-520-10
335-03

904

152

190
221-407-90
400-02

335

775

480

Electronics Engineering Tech
Electronics Technology
Emergency Medical Services
Engineering

Engr Tech Assistant (NNSY)
Event Planning

Event Planning

Fiber and Data Cabling Install
Financial Services

Fire Science Supervision

Fire Science Technology

Food Service Management
Food Service Management Traine
Forensic Science

Forensic Science

Funeral Service

General Education

General Studies

General Studies (Prof Comm)
Geographic Information Systems
Geospatial Intelligence
Gerontology

Graphic Design

Graphic Design: Advertising
Graphic Design: Multimedia
Green Design for Interiors
HRT-Landscape Design & Mngmt
HVAC/R

Health Information Management
Health Sciences

Homeland Security

Homeland Security

Horticulture

Hospitality Management

Human Services

15.0303
47.0105
51.0904
14.0101
15.0000
52.0901
52.0901
46.0302
52.0299
43.0203
43.0203
52.0901
52.0901
43.0103
43.0103
12.0301
24.0199
24.0102
24.0102
14.3801
14.3801
51.1599
50.0401
50.0401
50.0401
50.0408
01.0601
47.0201
51.0707
51.0999
43.0103
43.0103
01.0601
52.0901
51.1599



221-990-00
963-10
221-991-16
963-06
221-991-07
963-04

963
221-636-06
299-19
299-12
299-13
299-14
299-15
299-16
299-17
299-18
299-20
299-21

200

299
221-952-03
221-915-03
520
221-775-04
221-520-25
221-915-01
221-335-18
221-335-19
221-463-01
261

648
221-260-03
775-04
221-775-02
212

Industrial Maintenance

Industrial Maintenance Technol
Industrial Management

Industrial Manufacturing Engr
Industrial Supervision

Industrial Supervision

Industrial Technology

Infant and Toddler Care

Info Sys Tech Server Infrast

Info Sys Tech: Cloud Computing
Info Sys Tech: Cyber Security
Info Sys Tech: Database Specia
Info Sys Tech: GIS

Info Sys Tech: Network Adminis
Info Sys Tech: Network Infrast
Info Sys Tech: Programming & M
Info Sys Tech: Virtualization

Info Sys Tech: Web Development
Information Systems Technology
Information Systems Technology
Inside Machinist

Inspections/Lab Technology
Interior Design

Kitchen Management

Kitchen and Bath Design

Land Surveying

Landscape Design

Landscape Management

Law Enforcement

Legal Assistant

Liberal Arts

Litigation Specialist

Lodging Management

Lodging Management Trainee

Management

15.0699
15.0699
15.0699
15.0699
15.0699
15.0699
15.0699
19.0709
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
11.0101
48.0599
15.0201
50.0408
52.0901
50.0408
15.0201
01.0601
01.0601
43.0103
22.0302
24.0103
22.0302
52.0901
52.0901
52.0299



212-02
212-03
221-706-10
221-953-10
221-953-20
221-953-38
746
221-953-30
956
221-706-90
706
221-285-06
298-11

151
221-285-93
221-920-03
221-299-72
221-529-01
560
221-732-01
221-732-30
221-732-07
221-157-04
156
221-991-50
963-12

126
221-260-02
260-03

260

260-02
221-529-03
221-460-05
221-190-08
221-151-02

Management-Maritime Logistics

Management-Small Business & En

Marine Electrical

Marine Gasoline Engine Tech
Marine Mechanical

Maritime Technologies
Maritime Technologies
Maritime Welding

Mechanical Engineering Technol
Mechatronics

Mechatronics

Medical Administrative Asst
Medical Administrative Asst
Medical Laboratory Technology
Medical Office Administratio
Mobile Hydraulics Srvc Tech
Modeling and Simulation

Music

Music

Network Administration
Network Enterprise Admn-2008
Network Infrastructure Spec
Nurse Aide

Nursing

Occupational Safety
Occupational Safety
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Paralegal Gen Practice Special
Paralegal Stdies(Litigation)
Paralegal Studies

Paralegal Studies (Gen Prac)
Performance Theatre

Personal Training and Fitness
Pharmacy Technician

Phlebotomy

52.0299
52.0299
46.0302
15.0899
15.0899
15.0899
47.0000
15.0899
15.0899
46.0302
15.0613
51.0799
52.0499
51.1004
51.0799
47.0605
11.0101
50.0101
50.0901
15.0303
15.0303
15.0303
51.3901
51.3801
15.0699
15.0699
51.0803
22.0302
22.0302
22.0302
22.0302
50.0101
31.0301
51.0999
51.1004



221-502-05
180
221-995-79
221-335-03
221-181-01
221-636-05
221-299-06
221-456-01
221-991-51
963-05

172
221-706-40
181
221-212-26
221-212-23
221-636-09
880

880-01
221-732-32
221-212-24
882
221-480-12
532

532-04
532-03
532-05
532-01
532-02
221-991-03
221-212-25
718-06
718-01
718-04

718
221-529-04

CSC
CSC
AS

CSC

Photographic Media Arts
Physical Therapist Assistant
Pipefitter

Plant Production
Polysomnography
Preschool (CDA Equivalent)

Programming & Mobile Apps Dev

Public Law
Quality Assurance
Quality Assurance

Radiography

Renewable Energy Technologies

Respiratory Therapy

Retail Management

Retail Operations
School-Age Care

Science

Science (Computer Science)
Server InfrastructureAdm2012
Small Business Management
Social Sciences

Spec Ed/Dev Disabilities Spe
Studio Arts

Studio Arts - Glass

Studio Arts - Photo Media Arts
Studio Arts - Pre-Art Therapy
Studio Arts-Crafts

Studio Arts-Fine Arts
Supervision in Ship Repair
Supervisory Management
TS - HLS:Emergency Mgmnt
TS - NNSY Apprentice
TS-Const Trades/Air Cond
Technical Studies

Technical Theatre

50.0605
51.0806
48.0508
01.0601
51.0908
19.0709
11.0101
43.0103
15.0699
15.0699
51.0911
46.0302
51.0908
52.0299
52.0299
19.0709
30.0101
30.0101
15.0303
52.0299
45.0101
51.1599
50.9999
50.9999
50.9999
50.9999
50.9999
50.9999
15.0699
52.0299
15.0612
15.0612
15.0612
15.0612
50.0101



221-529-02
221-953-15
221-400-61
221-279-02
221-188-04
188

221-299-71
221-352-01
221-995-01
995

CSC
CSC
CSC
CSC
CSC

CsC
CsC
CsC
CERT

Theatre Arts

Trade Technician
Transportation Security
Truck Driving

Veterinary Assistant
Veterinary Technology
Virtualization

Web Development Specialist
Welding

Welding

OIE 04/23/2018 Is

50.0101
15.0899
43.0103
49.0299
51.0808
51.0808
11.0101
11.0801
48.0508
48.0508



